 H101-PRIOR H117 User Manual
  March 2015
P
ag
e1
H101-PRIOR H117
Compatible with the following XY stages  Compatible with the following Okolab Controllers

the corresponding lid adapters.
NOTE: Please contact info@oko-lab.com if you cannot find the sample holder you are looking for. We are constantly
adding new inserts to the list.
H101-1x35-M #1 35mm Petri-dish
H101-1xGS-M #1 1x3in. chamber slide
H101-1xLABTEK-M #1 Lab-Tek 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass
H101-1xLABTEK-II-M #1 Lab-Tek II 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass
H101-1x60-M #1 60mm Petri-dish
H101-1xT25-M #1 Nunc and Greiner T25 flask
H101-2x35-M #2 35mm Petri-dish
H101-2xGS-M #2 1x3in. chamber slides
H101-2xLABTEK-M #2 Lab-Tek 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass
H101-2xLABTEK-II-M #2 Lab-Tek II 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass
H101-2x60-M #2 60mm Petri-dish
H101-4x35-M #4 35mm Petri-dish
H101-GS35-M #1 1x3in. chamber slide and #2 35mm Petri-dish
H101-LABTEK-35-M #1 Lab-Tek 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass and #2 35mm Petri-dish
H101-LABTEK-II-35-M #1 Lab-Tek II 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass and #2 35mm Petri-dish
H101-LABTEK-60-M #1 Lab-Tek 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass and #1 60mm Petri-dish
H101-LABTEK-II-60-M #1 Lab-Tek II 1in.x2in. chambered cover glass and #1 60mm Petri-dish
H101-GS60-M #1 1x3in. chamber slide and #1 60mm Petri-dish
H101-6035-M #1 60mm Petri-dish and #1 35mm Petri-dish
H101-6MW 6-well plates, one MW LOCK required
H101-12MW 12-well plates, one MW LOCK required
H101-24MW 24-well plates, one MW LOCK required
H101-24MW-NUNC 24-well NUNC/GREINER plates, one MW LOCK required
H101-48MW 48-well plates, one MW LOCK required
H101-96MW
96-well plates, one MW LOCK required. It includes the insert for oil immer-
sion imaging.
MW-LOCK-22.5 Magnetic lock to hold the standard MW plates in the chamber